YCQ9Ms
Automatic transfer switch
IEC60947-6-1
01
!  Dangerous
1. Matters Needing Attention
●
install,adjust,repair or maintenance the product.

Automatic transfer switch
CNC
3. Type designation
4. Features And Functionality Of Controller
Automatic transfer switch according power supply condition and the parameter that user set to choose if
tranfer from one power to the other power. It's function depends on the controller. There are 3 types(Y,YW2
and YW3) of controller. The features and functionality of controller as following.
Controller
Working power supply
Installation
Position
Mode of operation
Voltage monitoring function
Frequency monitoring function
Generator control
Fire linkage control
Mode of conversion
Display
Conversion time delay
Return time delay
                 YW3 type ControllerY type Controller             YW2 type Controller
AC160-250V  50/60Hz
Integral type
DC12V(Provided by the inside of Y type controller)
Split type
3 positions
Auto,manual and electro-manual operation
3 phase over-voltage,under-voltage and phase loss monitoring
Frequency monitoring
A set of 3A relay dry contact
Passive contact input,with a set of normally open passive signal feedback contact
According to user's requirement could set at Auto transfer and auto recovery,Auto transfer and non-auto recovery or Utility-Generator type mode
LED display
0.5s-60s continuous adjustable
0.5s-60s continuous adjustable
LCD display
03
F1 L1 N1 N2 L2 F2
D C
A
B
H2
H1
A B
CD H1 H2
63
125
250
400
630
800
3P 4P
380
405